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Zimmer

Nordansicht
Schnitt A - A

OK Gelände

- 0,32

Nordansicht

ALLE MAßE SIND AM BAU ZU PRÜFEN

Neubau

Abbruch

Bestand

20 Stg.
18,1/26

17 Stg.
19,5/26

OK Atika + 9,72

OK Terrasse 5 + 5,845

OK Terrasse 6
+ 6,58

OK - 0,02 OK - 0,02

OK Balkon 1
+ 3,26

OK Gelände

- 0,36

OK Balkon 7
+ 6,58

13 Stg.
18,5/27

10 Stg.
17.8 / 24

OK Gelände - 0,62
3 Stg.
20,66/30

18 Stg.
18,1/30

OK FFB +/- 0,00

OK FFB - 2,40 m

OK FFB + 3,26

OK FFB + 6,58

OK Terrasse + 3,21
OK FFB + 2,98

OK FFB + 5,845

OK FFB - 2,07

OK Bit. Ab. + 9,53

OK First + 11,165

OK Traufe
+ 8,675

OK Traufe
+ 8,675

OK FFB +/- 0,00

20 Stg.
18,1/26

OK Gelände - 0,36OK Gelände - 0,32

17 Stg.
19,5/26

OK Atika + 9,72
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50 4,60 1,01 1,575 12 2,895 43 4,145 7,835 44 2,49 1,925 1,925 1,925 1,925 1,925 2,535 5,655 76 3,425 175

5,10 1,21 4,39 43 5,675 4,55 12 2,09 175

85
175 10,00 39 9,79 43

33 4,69 1,01 4,665 365 5,045 7,805 305 4,135 115 5,46 39 4,55 39 1,975 115 2,76 43

65 28 4,355 745 4,06 97 3,29 9,56 33

Schnitt A - A

HEA 100

U 160

U 160

U 160

U 160

4,105 115 6,915 115 2,86 3339

OK Balkon 6
+ 6,58

OK + 3,36


